. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Datasheet
Sound insulating doors AL-D/D45
Dimensions
Standardized and custom-made models are available.
Single leaf: 	 W = min. 800 – max. 1.500 mm
	 H = min. 1.200 – max. 3.100 mm
Double leaf: 	 W = min. 1.700 – max. 3.000 mm

lubricating hinges with stainless steel pin in a light metal bearing.
Other hinge solutions are available for specific needs.
Threshold
Standard: heightened single seal threshold. Alternatively available
with block- or corner frames all around, with drop seals or for flush
mounting.
Applicable in combination with
Tandem construction for higher sound insulation.
Anti-panic in accordance with EN 1125 or EN 179.
ATEX-environment.
Extra’s
Removable centre mullion, windows, closing order coordinater,
etc.
Subject to change without notice.
63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k Hz Rw (C, Ctr) Ra road Ra rail Ra pop
AL-D/D45 19 32 41 40 43 49 51 45 dB 45 (-2, -4) 41 44 40
AL-D/D50 11 36 43 47 51 51 52 46 dB 50 (-1, -4) 46 50 38
AL-D/D52 17 36 46 49 52 54 58 52 dB 52 (-1, -4) 47 52 42
AL-D/D54 21 41 48 52 52 55 55 60 53 dB 54 (0, -3) 51 54 46
AL-D/D56 29 43 49 52 56 59 63 53 dB 56 (-1, -4) 52 56 50
Airborne noise insulation
Airborne noise insulation in accordane with NEN-EN-ISO 140-3:1995 measured on a single leaf door (Peutz report A 1659-2):
P.O. Box 15 | 2964 ZG Groot-Ammers | The Netherlands | T +31 (0) 184 661 700 | E info@alara-lukagro.com | I www.alara-lukagro.com
A